
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Karaoke      Happy Hour        Delivery   
Chinatown DC 

www.wokandrolldc.com 

604 H St. NW Washington DC 20001 

(202) 347-4656 
 

http://www.wokandrolldc.com/


 

Classic Cocktail 

Mai Tai 
Rum, Myer’s Rum, Amaretto, Triple Sec… 

Zombie 
White and Gold Run, Apricot Brandy and sour mix  

Long Iceland Ice Tea 
Tequila, Vodka, Rum, Triple Sec, lemon Juice, coke 

Scorpion 
Myer’s Rum, Light Rum, Brandy, Sour mixer 

Margarita 
Tequila, triple Sec, lime Juice 

Woo Woo 
Vodka, peach Schnapps, Cranberry juice 

Planter’s Punch  
White and spicy Gold Rum mixing with fruit Sour   

Blue Hawaii 
Premium Vodka, Blue Curacao with pineapple juice 

 

10.50 
 

10.50 
 

10.50 
 

10.50 
 

10.50 
 

10.50 
 

10.50 

 

10.50 

 Martini 
Make from Premium Vodka  

Classic 

Mango Slim 

Passion fruit 

Apple Martini 
 

 

Daiquiri 
Refreshing with exotic fruit flavor 

and premium Vodka or Rum 

Strawberry 
Mango 
Lychee 

Passionfruit 
Pina Colada 

 

 

           Beer      12oz. 

Tsing Tao (China)                   6.25 
Kirin Ichiban/Lite (Japan)     6.25 

Sapporo  (Japan) 22 Oz. 

Asahi   (Japan)                         6.25 

Heineken  (Holland)                  6.25 

Budweiser/ Bub Lite        5.95 

Miller Lite                               5.95 

Corona (Mexico)                       6.25 

Michellob Ultra                    6.25 

Blue Moon                             6.25 

Stella Artois  (Belgium)           5.95 

 
 

10.50 

10.50 

10.50 

10.50 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

10.50
 10.50 

10.50 
10.50 
10.50 

 

 

22oz. 
 

 

10.50 

 

Saketini 
Premium sake and Shochuwith exotic 

fruit flavor 

Lychee Lime 
Mango Slim 
Passionfruit 
Fuji Apple 

 
 

 

10.50 
10.50 
10.50 
10.50 

 

 

Warm Sake 
 

 

Cold Sake  

Hakushika Junmai Ginjo  (300ml)   

Hakushika Snow Beauty(300ml)    

Ryo (junmai ginji)                  (180ml)      

Al San San (junmai)        (300 ml)        

Japon (junmai sparking sake)     

 
 

 
 

 

 18.50 

19.95 

22.95 

24.95 

28.95 

 

 

 Small    10.95             Large    13.95 



  

  WHISKY
 

   COGNAC
 

   LIQUEUR
 

   VODKA
 

   GIN, RUM
 

   TEQUILA
AND  MUCH MORE . . . 

 

 

Non-Alcoholic Drink 

 

Sodas (refillable) Coke, Sprite, Diet Coke, Ginger Ale, Lemonade 3.50 

Juice Orange, Cranberry, Shirley Temple 3.50 

Tea 

 

Black Tea,  Green Tea 

Thai Tea 

3.50 

4.95 

Fruit Daiquiri Virgin Strawberry Daiquiri   8.50 

 Virgin Mango Daiquiri 8.50 

 

 

Dessert  

Virgin Passionfruit Daiquir 

 

Mochi Ice Cream (Vanilla,   Green Tea)   2pcs 

8.50 

 

4.00 

 

 

  

 



 

Appetizer from Kitchen 

春卷 Egg Roll  (2)   6.25 

蔬菜春卷 Veg.  Spring Roll  (3)  6.25 

鸡春卷 Chicken Spring Roll  6.25      

蟹肉馄饨 Crab Meat Wonton (8) 9.25 

鸡肉串 Teriyaki Chicken Stick  (4)   11.95 

炸鸡翼 Fried Chicken Wings (6)   10.95 

菜蒸饺 Steam   Veg. Dumpling    8.95 

菜锅贴 Pan Fried Veg. Dumpling    8.95 

肉蒸饺 Steam  Pork Dumpling    9.25 

肉锅贴 Pan Fried Pork Dumpling    9.25 

炒叉烧 Bar-B-Q Roast Pork   9.95 

宝宝盘 Sample Platter (for 2)    16.95 

烧排 骨 BB Q Pork Ribs ( 4 )  12.95 

 炸薯条   French Fries                     4.50 
         
 

        Soup 

味噌汤 Miso Soup  5.50 

酸辣汤 Hot and Sour Soup 5.25 

蛋花汤 Egg Drop Soup   5.25 

馄饨汤 WonTon Soup   5.25 

蔬菜汤 Vegetable Soup   4.95 

           Mushroom Soup  5.95 
 

 

Appetizer from Sushi Bar 

Gyoza Dumpling    9.50 

Agedashi Tofu    5.95 

Shrimp  Tempura   10.95 

Vegetable Tempura     9.50 

Shrimp  & Veg. Tempura9.95 

Cold Sesame Noodle    6.95 

Sushi Appetizer(Tuna, Salmon, Shrimp, White Fish)  11.95 

Sashimi Appetizer(2 yellowtaill 2 Salmon, 2White Fish) 

14.95 

Spicy Tuna Cocktail   13.95  

Sunomono    8.95 

Combination Seafood with Cucumber in Vinegar Dressing 

Takoyaki     Fried Octopus ball Japanese Style  8.95  

 Shumai    Steam shrimp dumpling 6pcs    6.25 
        

 Salad 

Vegetable Salad   6.25 

Edamame   6.95 

Shrimp Avocado Salad    8.95 

Seaweed Salad   8.50 

Kani Salad   8.50 

Sashimi Salad    9.95 

Salmon Avocado Salad   8.50 
 

                           Hot and Spicy            

 
 Chef recommended 



Lunch Special 

Monday to Friday     11.00AM to 3:00PM (Except Holiday) 

                    11.25              12.25 
星州炒米粉  Singapore Rice Noodle  左宗豆腐  General Tso’s Bean Curd 

芥兰鸡片    Chicken with Broccoli  左宗鸡     General Tso’s Chicken 

四川鸡片    Szechuan Chicken  陈皮鸡     Orange Chicken 

蔬菜鸡片    Chicken with Mix Veg.   芝麻鸡     Sesame Chicken 

咖喱鸡片    Curry Chicken  甜酸鸡     Sweet and Sour Chicken 

鱼香肉片    Pork with Garlic Sauce  芥兰牛肉  Beef with Broccoli 

清炒什菜    Sauteed mix Veg.   湖南牛肉  Hunan Chicken 

四川豆仔    String Bean Szechuan  青椒牛肉  Pepper Steak 

麻婆豆腐    Ma-Po Bean Curd  宫保鸡虾  Kung  Pao Chicken and Shrimp 

家常豆腐    Bean Curd Home style  干炒牛河  Beef Chow Foon 

鸡粒炒饭    Chicken Fried Rice 

叉烧炒饭    Roast Pork Fried Rice 

 牛肉捞面  Beef Lo-mein  

虾仁捞面   Shrimp Lo-mein 

  本楼炒饭   Combination Fried Rice 

 本楼捞面  Combination Lo-mein 

$ 1.00 Egg roll, hot and sour soup, egg drop soup, wonton soup. One item per meal only. 

(Dine in only) 
 

 

Japanese lunch combos  
Any two rolls bellow and Miso soup for  14.50 

Tuna Roll Spicy Tuna Roll Philadelphia Roll 

California Roll Spicy California Roll Great California Roll 

Salmon Roll Spicy Salmon Roll Salmon Avocado Roll 

Eel Cucumber Roll Yellowtail Roll  Avocado Cucumber Roll 

 

 
Hot and Spicy 

   



炒饭 Fried Rice 

鸡肉炒饭   Chicken  16.50 

蔬菜炒饭   Vegetable  15.50 

叉烧炒饭   Roast Pork 16.50 

牛肉炒饭  Beef  16.95 

虾仁炒饭   Shrimp  16.95 

本楼炒饭   Combination  17.50 

海鲜炒饭   Pineapple Seafood  19.95 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Stir Fry Udon Noodle 

炒乌冬面 (Japanese Noodle) 

鸡肉炒乌冬     Chicken  16.50 

牛肉炒乌冬   Beef   16.95 

蔬菜炒乌冬   Vegetable  15.50 

虾仁炒乌冬  Shrimp   16.95 

本楼炒乌冬  Combination17.50 

海鲜炒乌冬   Seafood  19.95 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Ramen or Udon Noodle Soup     14.95 

We combine the best Ingredients from Japan and local market; broil the best 

soup broth with the strong aroma and rich flavor.  

Steps:  Broth + Meat Option + Noodle type 
All soup bowls serving with Fish Cake, Menma, Seaweed, Green Onion and Steam Egg 

Broth:   Tonkotsu: Milky, Creamy Pork-bone, Chicken Soup 

  Shoyu: Chicken Broth with clear Soy Sauce Flavor Soup  
Miso: Soy Bean Flavor Soup Broth  

 

Meat:   Chashu: Sliced Barbecued Pork 

  Shrimp Tempura  
Teriyaki Chicken  

 

Noodle:   Ramen 

  Udon 



 

 

捞面 Lo-mein (Soft Egg Noodle) 

鸡肉捞面   Chicken 16.50 

叉烧捞面   Roast Pork 16.50 

蔬菜捞面   Vegetable  15.50 

牛肉捞面   Beef  16.95 

虾仁捞面    Shrimp  16.95 

本楼捞面   Combination 17.50 

海鲜捞面    Seafood   19.95 

 

炒面 Chow Mein (Pan Fried Egg Noodle) 

鸡肉炒面 Chicken  16.95 

叉烧炒面 Roast Pork  16.95 

蔬菜炒面 Vegetable  15.95 

牛肉炒面 Beef  17.50 

虾仁炒面 Shrimp  17.95 

本楼炒面 Combination 18.50 

海鲜炒面 Seafood  20.95 

 

     Hot and Spicy           Chef recommended 

Stir Fry Noodle 

 

炒河粉 Chow Foon (Flat  Noodle) 

鸡肉炒河粉 Chicken 16.50 

叉烧炒河粉 Roast Pork 16.50 

蔬菜炒河粉 Vegetable 15.50 

牛肉炒河粉 Beef 16.95 

虾仁炒河粉 Shrimp 16.95 

本楼炒河粉 Combination17.95 

海鲜炒河粉 Seafood   19.95 

 

炒米粉 Rice Noodle 

  星州炒米粉 Singapore Style 16.50 

  鸡肉炒米粉 Chicken 16.50 

  叉烧炒米粉 Roast Pork 16.50 

  蔬菜炒米粉 Vegetable 15.50 

牛肉炒米粉 Beef  16.95 

虾仁炒米粉 Shrimp   16.95 

本楼炒米粉 Combination   17.95 

海鲜炒米粉 Seafood   19.95 

 

捞面    炒面    炒河粉   炒米

粉 



 

Chicken 

芥兰鸡片 Chicken with Broccoli   17.95 

湖南鸡片 Hunan Chicken    17.95 

素菜鸡片 Chicken  Mix Vegetable  17.95 

腰果鸡丁 Cashew Chicken   17.95 

宫保鸡丁 Kung Pao Chicken   17.95 

四川鸡丝 Szechuan g Chicken   17.95 

四季豆鸡 Chicken with String Bean   17.95 

日式鸡扒 Teriyaki Chicken   18.95 

木须鸡丝 Moo Shi Chicken   17.95 

甜酸鸡肉 Sweet and Sour Chicken 17.95 

咖喱鸡片 Curry Chicken    17.95 

陈皮鸡肉 Orange Chicken  18.95 

左宗鸡肉 General Tso’s Chicken   18.95 

芝麻鸡肉 Sesame Chicken    18.95 
 

 

Vegetable 

清炒什菜 Sauteed Mix Vegetable   16.95 

四川豆仔 Szechuan String Bean  16.95 

鱼香茄子 Eggplant in Garlic Sauce16.95 

鱼香芥兰 Broccoli with Garlic Sauce16.95 

家常豆腐 Bean Curd Home Style   16.95 

麻婆豆腐 Ma-Po Bean Curd        16.95 

左宗豆腐 General Tso’s Tofu     16.95 

宫保豆腐 Kung Pao Tofu        16.95 

木须什菜 Moo Shi Vegetable   16.95 

清炒时菜 Sauteed  Chinese Veg.  16.95 

 Beef 

芥兰牛肉 Beef with Broccoli    18.25 

青椒牛肉 Beef Green Pepper  and  Onion  18.25 

什菜牛肉 Beef with Mix Vegetable    18.25 

湖南牛肉 Hunan Beef   18.25 

四川牛肉 Szechuan Beef  18.25 

陈皮牛肉 Orange Beef 19.95 

芝麻牛肉 Sesame Beef    19.95 

干扁牛肉 Szechuan Crispy Beef     19.95 

 

Pork 

湖南肉    Hunan Pork     17.95 

四川肉    Szechuan Pork      17.95 

鱼香肉    Pork with Hot Garlic Sauce  17.95 

木须肉    Moo Shi Pork   17.95 

回锅肉    Double Cooked Pork    17.95 

 

 Seafood 

湖南虾     Hunan Shrimp 19.95 

四川虾     Szechuan Shrimp   19.95 

芥兰虾     Shrimp with Broccoli   19.95 

咖喱虾     Curry Shrimp 19.95  

什菜虾     Shrimp with mix Vegetable   19.95 

宫保虾     Kung Pao Shrimp    19.95 

宫保双丁  Kung Pao Shrimp and Chicken19.95 

湖南干贝 Scallop Hunan Style      19.95 

椒盐虾     Spicy Salt and Pepper Shrimp 19.95 

菠萝虾       Pineapple Shrimp     19.95 

 

Hot and Spicy           Chef recommended 



 

Chefs’ Special 
 

海鲜豆腐煲 Combination Seafood & Bean Curd Clay Pot   20.95  
Sautéed combination seafood with veg. and bean curb in light brown wine sauce 

椒盐鱼片 Fish Fillet with Spicy Salt & Pepper  20.95 
Fry Sea Bass fillet with our chef Spicy ingredients  

椒盐鹌鹑 Quail with Spicy Salt & Pepper  20.95 
Bone in marinated Quail stir fry with delight pepper with a touch of spicy salt 

鱼香双鲜 Shrimp and Scallop in Hot Garlic Sauce 20.95  
Jumbo Shrimp and Scallop dipped in Hot spicy Garlic Sauce 

炒三鲜 Triple Delight   20.95 

Combination of Shrimp, Beef and Chicken with Mix Vegetable in Brown Sauce 

时菜鱼片 Stir Fried Sea Bass Fillet with Mix Green   20.95  
Sautéed Sea Bass Fillet with fresh Bokchoi in a touch of oyster sauce 

黑椒牛柳 Steak with Black Pepper Sauce  20.95  
Tender Flank Steak in Aromatic Black Pepper Sauce 

日式三文鱼 Teriyaki Salmon 21.95  
Sautéed slices of tender steak with mix veg. in light wine sauce 

姜葱软蟹 Soft Shell Crab with Ginger Sauce 23.95  

Big Jumbo Soft Shell Crab in Ginger scallion Sauce 

广东火鸭 Cantonese Roast Duck 
Roasted with the traditional style of Cantonese recipe, Bone in! 

半只 Half   21.95           全只 Whole   41.95 

北京脆皮鸭 Peking Duck  
Traditional way of Ancient China, Serving with pancake, fresh onion, a dip of Hoising Sauce. 

半只 Half   22.95           全只 Whole    43.95 

  

  

Hot and Spicy           Chef recommended 



 

Nigiri Sushi  

           or Sashimi 
( 2 Pcs per order) 

Tuna/Maguro 

Salmon/Sake  

Yellowtail/Hamachi 

Smoke salmon 

White fish 

Octopus/Tako 

Mackerel/Saba 

Eel/Unagi 

Squid/Ika 

Surf clam/Hokkigai 

Flying fish roe/Tobiko 

Salmon caviar/Ikura 

Scallop/Hotategai 

Shrimp/Ebi 

Sweet Shrimp/Amaebi 

Spicy Tuna Cup  

Crab/Kani 

Sweet egg/Tamago 

Tofu skin/Inari 

Sea urchin/Uni 

Avocado 

Shiitake 

 

 

 
 

 7.95 

7.25 

7.50 

7.50 

6.95 

6.95 

6.75 

7.95 

6.95 

6.95 

7.95 

13.95 

7.95 

6.95 

10.95 

7.25 

5.95 

5.95 

5.95 

9.95 

5.95 

5.95 

 

 

 

 

 
Roll 

Wok and Roll 

California roll 

Great California roll 

Eel Cucumber Roll 

Eel avocado Roll 

Eel Asparagus Roll 

Philadelphia Roll 

Shrimp Tempura Roll 

Salmon Avocado Roll 

Salmon Skin Roll 

Tuna Roll 

Tuna Avocado Roll 

Salmon Roll 

Yellowtail Roll 

 

Spicy Roll  

Spicy Tuna 

Spicy Salmon 

Spicy Yellowtail 

Spicy Crunchy Shrimp 

Spicy California 

Spicy Scallop 

 

Vegetarian Roll 

Mix Vege Roll 
            (Avocado, Cucumber, Asparagus) 
Cucumber Roll 

Avocado Roll 

Asparagus Roll 

Shiitake Roll 

 

7.95 

6.95 

7.75 

7.95 

   7.95 

7.95 

7.75 

8.95 

7.25 

6.50 

6.95 

7.75 

6.75 

6.95 

 

 

7.95 

7.75 

7.75 

8.95 

7.25 

8.95 

 

 

6.95 
 

5.95 

5.95 

5.95 

5.95 
Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase 

your risk of food-borne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions. 



Special Roll 

 

Dragon Roll Kani Crab meat, Cucumber with Eel and Avocado on top 15.25 

Spider Roll Softshell crab tempura, tobiko, teriyaki sauce 15.25 

Rainbow Roll Kani Crab meat, Cucumber, with avocado tuna, salmon, shrimp and red 

snapper on top 
15.25 

Hawaiian Roll Shrimp Tempura, Avocado with spicy tuna, crunchy and tobiko on top 16.50 

Sakura Roll Tuna, Salmon, yellowtail, kani, tobiko and avocado wrapped with bean seaweed 16.95 

Flying Dragon Roll Eel lover choice, kani avocado and cucumber decorated with eel and tobiko. 19.50 

Tuna Lover Roll Spicy tuna, Avocado inside, Fresh tuna topped with tobiko outside. 15.25 

Salmon Lover Roll Baked Eel and cream cheese inside fresh salmon, avocado and Ikura on top. 15.25 

Tiger Skin Roll Spicy Scallop inside with shrimp and avocado on top 15.25 

Dynamite Roll Kani cucumber and avocado inside and bake spicy mix seafood on top. 15.25 

Futomaki Roll Combination of asparagus, cucumber, avocado, cream cheese and sweet egg    11.50 

Fireball Roll Spicy Scallop with the touch of the Spicy tobiko.   11.50 

Market Roll   Great taste, Shrimp tempura, eel cream cheese, avocado in special sauce 13.95 

New York Roll Salmon Avocado and cucumber inside and fresh Ikura on top. 12.95 

Bamboo Roll Baked eel and Cucumber inside, decorated with avocado on top.  13.95 

Crunchy salmon 

Avocado Roll  

Fresh Salmon and Avocado Inside rolled with Crunchy   9.50 

Sunset Roll 

 

 Rising  Sun Roll 

        Red Beach  Roll

   

Crab meat, avocado and cucumber inside, fresh salmon with variety of 

Tobiko and touch of spicy mayo 

 

Combine the spicy shrimp and cucumber inside and slices of fresh tuna on top 

Eel Avocado cucumber inside and top with spicy Salmon, Scallion, Touch of 

Chili Pepper and Eel Sauce 

15.25 
 

15.25 

15.25 

 

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase 

your risk of food-borne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions. 

Chef recommended                  Hot and Spicy 



 

Sushi Bar Entrees 

Served with miso Soup or Vegetable Salad 

 

 

Sushi Platter Chef’s Selected Sushi (5 pcs.) and California Roll 17.50 

Spicy Roll Combo Spicy Tuna Roll, Spicy Salmon Roll and Spicy California Roll 23.95 

Vegetarian Combo Cucumber Roll, Avocado Roll, Asparagus Roll 16.50 

Delight Platter Chef’s Selected Sushi (10 pcs.) and California Roll 22.95 

Sashimi Platter Chef’s Selected Fresh Sashimi of the day (15 pcs.) 23.95 

Wok and Roll Combo  Chef’s Selected Sushi (8 pcs.) California Roll, Salmon Roll and 

Shrimp tempura, seaweed Salad 
37.95 

Family Platter for 2 Shrimp Tempura Roll, Rainbow Rolls, Chef selected 10 pcs. 

Sushi and 12 pcs. Sashimi 
70.95 

Tekka Don Fresh Tuna on top of seasoned sushi rice 20.95 

Sake Don  Fresh Salmon on top of seasoned sushi rice 19.95 

Chirashi Assorted Raw Fish over the seasoned sushi rice 19.95 

Unagi Don Baked eel with special sauce over seasoned sushi rice   20.95 

 

 

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase 

your risk of food-borne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions. 

 

Chef recommended             Hot and Spicy 

 

* 18% service charge may apply for party of five or more. 

* We reserve the right to refuse the service to anyone.  


